Know-how
TopCon Power SuppliesEnglish Version
2
High efficiency at a low
cost
A very high level of up to 95% efficiency as
well as an excellent cost-power ratio result
from the application of innovative IGBT and

ou
t n
ot
ifi
ca
tio
n
TopCon Quadro Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Overview Standard Type, Customspecific Adaption on request*
* Model specific technical data sheets with detailed specifications are available on the Regatron website and at authorised
distributors.
**All models with 20 kW or 32kW output power are also available for 480 V (instead of 400V)
Output voltage Output power Output current Type**
range (VDC) range (kW) range (A)
0 – 52 0 – 10 0 – 250 TC.P.10.52.400.S
0 – 52 0 – 16 0 – 400 TC.P.16.52.400.S
0 – 52 0 – 20 0 – 500 TC.P.20.52.400.S
0 – 52 0 – 32 0 – 700 TC.P.32.52.400.S
0 – 65 0 – 10 0 – 193 TC.P.10.65.400.S
0 – 65 0 – 16 0 – 308 TC.P.16.65.400.S
0 – 65 0 – 20 0 – 385 TC.P.20.65.400.S
0 – 65 0 – 32 0 – 600 TC.P.32.65.400.S
0 – 100 0 – 10 0 – 125 TC.P.10.100.400.S
0 – 100 0 – 16 0 – 200 TC.P.16.100.400.S
0 – 100 0 – 20 0 – 250 TC.P.20.100.400.S
0 – 100 0 – 32 0 – 400 TC.P.32.100.400.S
0 – 200 0 – 10 0 – 63 TC.P.10.200.400.S
0 – 200 0 – 16 0 – 100 TC.P.16.200.400.S
0 – 200 0 – 20 0 – 125 TC.P.20.200.400.S
0 – 200 0 – 32 0 – 200 TC.P.32.200.400.S
0 – 400 0 – 10 0 – 31 TC.P.10.400.400.S
0 – 400 0 – 16 0 – 50 TC.P.16.400.400.S
0 – 400 0 – 20 0 – 63 TC.P.20.400.400.S
0 – 400 0 – 32 0 – 100 TC.P.32.400.400.S
0 – 500 0 – 10 0 – 25 TC.P.10.500.400.S
0 – 500 0 – 16 0 – 40 TC.P.16.500.400.S
0 – 500 0 – 20 0 – 50 TC.P.20.500.400.S
0 – 500 0 – 32 0 – 80 TC.P.32.500.400.S
0 – 600 0 – 10 0 – 20 TC.P.10.600.400.S
0 – 600 0 – 16 0 – 32 TC.P.16.600.400.S
0 – 600 0 – 20 0 – 40 TC.P.20.600.400.S
0 – 600 0 – 32 0 – 66 TC.P.32.600.400.S
0 – 800 0 – 10 0 – 16 TC.P.10.800.400.S
0 – 800 0 – 16 0 – 25 TC.P.16.800.400.S
0 – 800 0 – 20 0 – 32 TC.P.20.800.400.S
0 – 800 0 – 32 0 – 50 TC.P.32.800.400.S
0 – 1000 0 – 10 0 – 13 TC.P.10.1000.400.S
0 – 1000 0 – 16 0 – 20 TC.P.16.1000.400.S
0 – 1000 0 – 20 0 – 25 TC.P.20.1000.400.S
0 – 1000 0 – 32 0 – 40 TC.P.32.1000.400.S
Regatron AG
Regel- und Antriebstechnik
Kirchstrasse 11
CH-9400 Rorschach Schweiz